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
w/1,140+/- sq.ft. Property is adjacent to 
Bellefonte Springs. Newer electric service & 
wiring, newer HVAC, newer kitchen, newer 
carpet, windows & siding. M279385

NEW

REDUCED

8908 Linda Drive $99,900 Super clean 
ranch style home w/3 BR, 2 BA on a level lot 
in Boyd Co. Beautiful HW floors throughout, 
lg LR & DR, MBR w/private BA, updated 
kitchen w/beautiful cabinets & stainless steel 
appliances. 2 car carport w/10x10 workshop/
storage bldg. A Must See! M275716

NEW



Feature

Nancy Burchett
606 922-6263

1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

nancyb@rossrealty.org

Imagine enjoying 
this awesome view 

of the lake and cliffs 
from your 

front porch

52 Fox Drive
Sandy Hook

$134,900
3 BR, 1 BA, 3.33 Acres

Wood siding, HW floors, 
metal roof, attached garage. 
Upstairs BR has unfinished 
floor and bath is plumbed, 
but no fixtures. Well equipped 
kitchen and dining/great room 
combo. 2 front porches with 
wonderful views. Built in 2006. 
Call Nancy today.



www.execpropertiesashland.com

Marilyn Mason

606.923.2938
606.326.0674

Principal Broker/Owner

Feature
448 Bluebird Drive 

Russell

Amazing Home 
For The Money...

$265,000

This lovely Kenwood Hills offering has 4 large BR, 
2.5 BA, gorgeous kitchen w/granite and stainless 
appliances. Formal dining and living. 2 real fireplaces 
w/gas logs. Renovated baths. Large service area 
off kitchen. Basement w/new carpeting & lots of 
recreational and storage space. Enjoy the screened 
porch & large deck that overlook the yard that exceeds 
anything you’ll hardly ever find in a subdivision.
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Lisa
Dixon

606-232-0639
REALTOR

15428 Paige Dr. Catlettsburg, Ky Country 
Living 
At Its 
Best!

Imagine making this home yours for the holidays! 
This beautiful 5 BR, 5 BA home with 3rd floor, is a 
custom built Southern Colonial on 8+/- acres in  a 
private setting. Only 4 years old with all HW floors 
& James Hardie siding. Maintenance-free with 
Geothermal heat. The amazing kitchen is just one 
of the many features of this gorgeous home that 
you will fall in love with! Not only does this home 
have great design colors, it also has a great floor 
plan with a total of 4,226+/- sq.ft. A MUST SEE! 
Located near I-64. Priced at $599,900. 

Feature

Call a member of the Powers Group 
for a private showing!



606 571-3878 1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Another Quality Home By:

Feature

Neat and 
Clean 
2 bedroom 
cottage with 
sun room, 
formal dining 
room and 
access to 

garage off alley. Near Central Park. 
Many updates including windows, 
doors, floor coverings, heat, air, roof 
and siding. A real doll house and 
priced at only $85,000. 
New to Market.
Call me for your private tour.

Paul D. 
Leake

1515 
Lexington 

Avenue



Duffy Dyer, Principal Broker

Sales, Appraisals Auctions

2236 Greenup Ave. • Ashland, KY  41101

606-327-5588
 e-mail duffydyerrealty@roadrunner.com

www.duffydyerrealty.com
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Duffy Dyer “Broker of the Year”

Duffy Dyer Realty

3 BR, 2 BA, family room, unfinished 
bsmt 26x36 metal det. garage, vac.
Summitt. Asking $45,000

4 Plex, each with 2 bedrooms, central 
heat & air. Separate utilities. Boyd 
Co. $160,000

311 Acre Farm with house, 2 barns, det. 
garage, creek, mobile home hookup 
on Bear Creek. Asking $300,000

2 BR in heart of Flatwoods. Flat lot, central 
heat/air, lg front porch. Presently rental on HUD 
program or make it your primary residence. 
Priced below appraisal. Asking $65,000

3 BR Farm House on 4 Fenced 
Acres. Boyd/Greenup line. Asking 
$75,000

3 BR, 2.5 BA, finished bsmt, garage, 
2 fireplaces. S. Ashland. Asking 
$99,500

REDUCED

3 BR, 2 BA A-Frame in Lakewood 
Village. Lg deck, central heat/air. 
Asking $42,500

5 BR, 4 BA 2 story. Master suite w/
jetted tub & walk-in closet. Garage. 
Cedar Knoll. Asking $220,000

4 BR, 2 BA, finished bsmt. 2 car att. 
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
Fastest Closings
Credit Repair Program 		
Competitive Rates

Service Like No Other   
Call us

• Conventional Loans
• FHA Loans  
• KY Housing Loans 
• Rural Development Loans 
• VA Loans
• Land Contract Buyouts
• 95% Debt Consolidation
• Gov. Grants & Hud Loans
• 100% Financing On Rural Property 
• GREAT RATES!!!

Keith Gifford 
606-465-6846

Terri Gifford
606-465-6843

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 23



527 Rupert Lane Grayson, Ky

www.pyramidrealtygraysonky.com
pyramidre@windstream.net

Rt. 1959, Grayson - 7+ Acres Ideal for 4 house lots. Near city limits.
Lots - Campbell Farm. Lots 33 - 36. Beautiful View.

440 Armory Dr., O.H.
2 story remodeled home. 2,578 sq.ft., New 
siding, windows, roof, flooring + a new 2 
car garage. Nice level yard. $159,900

6102 S. Ky 32, Isonville
Adjacent to school. 3 BR w/Bsmt. 
2 car  garage + carport. Small 
barn. Level 8 Acres. $96,000

994 Wicker Hollow
Farm. 3 BR w/finished bsmt. 
Garage. 120+ Acres. Pond, par-
tially fenced. $259,900

1449 N. ST. Rt. 207
3 BR, 2 BA, FR, 2,000 sq.ft., 
1999 DW + 2 car garage & 
3+ Acres. $89,000

PYRAMID REALTY
Pearl Crum

606-474-4363
Principal Broker 606-923-4363

209 Hannah Lane
Beautiful Primitive Log home. 
1,680 sq.ft. One-of-a-kind. 2 Acres
Beautiful Setting. $169,900

Brushy (off 201) - REDUCED House needs TLC. 9+/- acres. $29,900

55 Sparrow Lane
Beautiful 2004 DW Manufactured.
1,680 sq. ft. Private garage. 
$79,900 Great Buy!

904 East Midland Trail
Nice 3 BR ranch. Inground pool. 2 
car garage. $184,900

Rt. 1947 - Commercial Lot.  99 x 300  $199,900
Cutter Lane - 3 BR, 2.5 BA, nice doublewide. Beautiful view. $95,000
Moore Branch - 100 Acres, Barn (near Grayson Lake) $106,000
Dry Ridge, Willard - 334+/- Acres. Fox Hunters, cabin, barn. $300,000
Olive Hill - 180 Apple Rd. - Nice 1st time home buyer 3 BR, new BA. $69,900
New Lots - Variable size. Iron Hill area adjacent to AA Highway 6.5 mile marker. + 10 Acres
180 Apple Drive - 3 BR. $69,900
Rt. 986 - 25+/- Acres. Cabin needs TLC. Overlooking the end of Grayson Lake. $49,900
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1158 Rattlesnake Ridge
Near Grayson Lake. 7 rms, 3 BR, 
2 BA vinyl ranch w/partial fin. bsmt. 
29.67+/- Acres. 2,200 sq.ft. + Idea for 
development. $179,900

EAST KENTUCKY HOME PLACES
Pearl Crum 606-474-4363Principal Broker

Ron Morgan 606-316-0900Sales Agent

Scott Whittaker 606-923-9663Sales Agent

Thompson Lane, Willard
Beautiful 2 story Colonial home. 
80+ Acres, 3 Car garage, barn. 

$259,900
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1914 E. Main St. - $79,900
Looking for lots of space? This 
home features 4 BR, 1 on main floor 
& 3 upstairs, wood floors, warm 
inviting lg FR, French doors from 
FR into DR, 1 att. & 1 det. Garage, 
all on double lot in Greenup.

2011 Marsh Hill Dr. - $64,900
2000 Fleetwood Meadowbrook 
DW. 1 owner. On sculptured block 
foundation on half acre +/- in Boyd 
Co. WB frpl, front & rear deck, det. 
garage w/workshop & window AC. 
Small play area w/play house.

Advantage 
Plus RealtyErvena Howard, Principal Broker

606-325-3000
1544 Winchester Ave., Suite 1004 - Ashland KY 41101606-922-1542

www.AdvantagePlusRealty.net
ervenahoward@yahoo.com

23501 Long Branch Rd. $149,900
This charming 1 owner home on 1.8+/- 
acres offers 3 BR, 2.5 BA w/breathtaking 
family room that has WB insert w/brick 
from floor to ceiling. The woodwork is 
absolutely amazing. Kitchen has newer 
cabinets w/small island. Central Vac 
system. Det. garage w/office area.

7532 Patrick St. $97,500
This multi-level home is much larger 
than it appears. Offering 5 BR, 2 full BA. 
Start cooking your dinner & walkout on 
deck from the DR. Full BA upstairs & full 
BA downstairs off of the family room. 
Playset in front yard stays. Call today 
for your private showing.

3389 Madison Lane $197,500
Located in Boyd Co., this 1 level home 
offers 3 BR, 2 BA, an amazing kitchen 
between the DR & FR. Also has formal 
Sitting/LR. Deck on back leading out 
of the DR. Det. 3 car garage. All on 4+/- 
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
more. M50995 Tyna Conley 232-0789

124 Partridge Dr. $279,900 6 BR, 3.5 
BA in Kenwood Hills Subdivision. 
M139041 Angela Coovert 571-6296

30 Redberry Run, Grayson $339,900 4 
BR, 2.5 BA custom built 2 story home 
on 2 lots. Extra tall ceilings, crown 
molding. Must See! M220145 Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

3710 Leighwood Ct. $325,000 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, 3.27+/- Acres. Well maintained, one 
owner. HW floors, updated kitchen & BA, 
open flow, lower level has lg FR w/frpl, 
bar & BA plus much more. M247532 Missi 
Adkins 923-3129

1113 Eagle Crossing $325,000 4 BR, 3 full 
& 2 half BA, lg kitchen w/granite counter 
tops. MBA has oversized tiled shower. 
Bsmt has rec room w/theater seating, 
heated pool plus much more. M248093 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

8815 Oak Hill Dr. $268,000 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 
spacious custom home w/nice details 
plus owner built. Rental home on property 
currently used for storage. Don’t Miss This 
One. M294854 Missi Adkins 925-3129

305 Colgan Rd., Flemingsburg $259,900 3 
BR, 1 BA, rustic log home on 30+/- Acres. 
2 ponds, 1 barn, bunk house. You’ll love 
this one! Make appt. M248098 Jody Mayo 
922-4200

432 Bluebird Dr., Russell $240,000 4 BR, 2.5 
BA, 2 story home. Informal & formal living 
areas, 2 family rooms, Florida room, HW 
floors, plenty of storage. M259681 Johnda 
McGuire 615-4927 Bea Rice 831-9449

932 Oaks Dr., Flatwoods $349,900 4 
BR, 2.5 BA 2 story home, double decks 
overlooking golf course. This is truly A 
Must See w/Amenities Galore. M142317 
Angela Coovert 571-6296

12907 Princeland Heights Ct. $249,000 3 
BR, 2 BA, 9 yr old ranch. Open floor plan 
& quality amenities. Screened porch, deck, 
stone frpl on patio. Much more. M254506 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

1618 Beverly $249,900 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 story 
brick & siding home in desirable Hager 
School District. Great features w/new 
paint, carpet, FR, HW, sunroom. M68329 
Paul Leake 571-5878

140 Sunset Court $299,900 4 BR, 2.5 BA. 
Don’t miss this one! A traditional 2 story 
w/mostly fin. w/o bsmt. Spacious MBR 
suite w/new tiled shower. Much more. 
M277141 Nancy Burchett 922-6263, Franci 
Burchett 928-6168

5400 Poplar Ridge, Flatwoods $259,900 3 
BR, 2 BA, stunning home in Poplar Ridge 
Subd. Gorgeous inside & out. Has heated 
inground pool, privacy fencing. Don’t miss 
this one. Johnda McGuire 615-1927

4800 Robinhood $249,000 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 
lovely multi-level home in well-established 
neighborhood. Great flow & lg rooms. 
25x9’8” screened/glass porch. M273860 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

105 Vincent, Grayson $279,900 4 BR, 2 
BA, 7+/- acres. Brick ranch. Impeccable 
maintenance from the ground to the barn, 
bldgs & house. Many extras. M279682 Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

1517 Bath Ave. $349,500 5 BR, 3.5 BA. This 
is the family home of the Judds. Beautiful 
updated kitchen, newer addition that 
attaches to garage. Must See. M280119 
John Daniels 922-7633

944 Center St., Olive Hill $249,900 3 BR, 
3.5 BA, 1.5 story on 6 lots in Hickory Subd. 
Abundance of space & amenities. Must 
See This One! M284644 Nancy Burchett 
922-6263

128 Stoneybrook Dr. $340,000 4 BR, 2.5 
BA, contemporary located in Bellefonte. Lg 
MBR on main, lg open floor plan w/stunning 
frpl, unfin. w/o bsmt & much more. M287941 
Johnda McGuire 615-1927

 Reduced
 Reduced
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2815 Terrace Blvd. $179,900 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, 1 acre. Spacious ranch. HW floors, 
updated kitchen & baths. Much more. 
M158291 Missi Adkins 923-3129

132 Barkley Court $179,900 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
well maintained 2 story in Belhaven Subd. 
on a cul-de-sac. Must See! M194300 Missi 
Adkins 923-3129

585 Sherwood Dr., Grayson $169,900 3 
BR, 2 BA in a nice subdivision. 17x5 front 
porch & 25x12 covered deck, lg level yard. 
M226044 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

17434 Bowling Dr. $169,900 3 BR, 2 BA, 
over 2,000 sq.ft. of living space. New high 
efficiency replacement windows & doors. 
New kitchen & BA. Lots more updates. 
M225660 Brenda Burns 922-4052, Ed 
Cheek 465-0004

1893 Katie Lane $179,900 3 BR, 2 BA, 
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